Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service

Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/booklist

Code

Armadale Primary School

Description

GENERIC STATIONERY

SMCG4
MEGAMONRG4
BO202118
GEEK70BK
JB32100
KEBDOCWABE
ST3510BK
SMTWIST12
SMWDRL30CM
ST3060N20W
SM02850723
FA11180A
KDXFLBBE
V66332
JBRDWFCBE
AR121001BK
SMGCHERLGE
JBRDWBA3CR
KI04715
FA16115853
PEE8534755

Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 6"/152mm

Studymate 240 x 331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages
Bostik Glu Stik 35g

Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black

J.Burrows Manilla Dividers A4 Summer Colours 5 Tab
Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Blue

Staedtler Lumocolor Whiteboard Marker Bullet Black
Studymate Twistable Crayons 12 Pack

Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm

Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB

Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan
Faber-Castell Connector Pens 18 Pack

Kadink Library Bag Blue

Verbatim Multimedia Headset with Inline Mic Grey and Black

J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet 220gsm Blue

Artline 210 Fineliner 0.6mm Black

Studymate Eraser Large

J.Burrows A3 Recycled Button Document Wallet Clear
Kleenex 2 Ply Facial Tissues 200 Sheet Box
Faber-Castell Triangular Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

Maped Shaker 2 Hole Sharpener Assorted

P&C Voluntary Contribution

Student Voluntary Contribution

Qty

Essential

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Year 1

Unit Price
(incl. GST)

$2.98
$0.99
$1.60
$3.28
$1.10
$0.75
$2.98
$3.25
$0.50
$0.39
$2.98
$4.98
$4.98
$12.00
$1.00
$1.98
$0.25
$5.20
$4.00
$2.55
$2.70

SUB TOTAL

Total Price
(incl. GST)

$2.98
$5.94
$9.60
$3.28
$1.10
$1.50
$11.92
$6.50
$0.50
$3.90
$2.98
$4.98
$4.98
$12.00
$1.00
$1.98
$0.50
$5.20
$8.00
$5.10
$2.70
$96.64
$50.00
$50.00

Important note: Prices are accessible via http://officeworks.com.au/booklist and accurate at the time of printing. ltems can be ordered outside of the
School List Service period at Officeworks'then current everyday low prices
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