Shop with ease using Officeworks School List Service



Back to School, all sorted. officeworks.com.au/booklist

Armadale Primary School			Year 1		
Code	Description	Qty	Essential	Unit Price (incl. GST)	Total Price (incl. GST)
GENERIC STATIC	DNERY				
SMCG4	Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 6"/152mm	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
MEGAMONR64	Studymate 240 x 331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages	6	Yes	\$0.99	\$5.94
BO202118	Bostik Glu Stik 35g	6	Yes	\$1.60	\$9.60
GEEK70BK	Artline 70 Permanent Marker Black	1	Yes	\$3.28	\$3.28
JB32100	J.Burrows Manilla Dividers A4 Summer Colours 5 Tab	1	Yes	\$1.10	\$1.10
KEBDOCWABE	Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Blue	2	Yes	\$0.75	\$1.50
ST3510BK	Staedtler Lumocolor Whiteboard Marker Bullet Black	4	Yes	\$2.98	\$11.92
SMTWIST12	Studymate Twistable Crayons 12 Pack	2	Yes	\$3.25	\$6.50
SMWDRL30CM	Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm	1	Yes	\$0.50	\$0.50
ST3060N2OW	Staedtler Natural Graphite Pencils HB	10	Yes	\$0.39	\$3.90
SM02850723	Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan	1	Yes	\$2.98	\$2.98
FA11180A	Faber-Castell Connector Pens 18 Pack	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98
KDXFLBBE	Kadink Library Bag Blue	1	Yes	\$4.98	\$4.98
V66332	Verbatim Multimedia Headset with Inline Mic Grey and Black	1	Yes	\$12.00	\$12.00
JBRDWFCBE	J.Burrows Recycled Foolscap Document Wallet 220gsm Blue	1	Yes	\$1.00	\$1.00
AR121001BK	Artline 210 Fineliner 0.6mm Black	1	Yes	\$1.98	\$1.98
SMGCHERLGE	Studymate Eraser Large	2	Yes	\$0.25	\$0.50
JBRDWBA3CR	J.Burrows A3 Recycled Button Document Wallet Clear	1	Yes	\$5.20	\$5.20
KI04715	Kleenex 2 Ply Facial Tissues 200 Sheet Box	2	Yes	\$4.00	\$8.00
FA16115853	Faber-Castell Triangular Coloured Pencils 12 Pack	2	Yes	\$2.55	\$5.10
PEE8534755	Maped Shaker 2 Hole Sharpener Assorted	1	Yes	\$2.70	\$2.70
				SUB TOTAL	\$96.64
P&C Voluntary Contribution					\$50.00
Student Voluntary Contribution					\$50.00